
Beaver River Central School 
Personnel Directory 

PO Box 179 
9508 Artz Rd 

Beaver Falls, NY 13305-0179 
Phone: 315-346-1211 

Fax: 315-346-6775 
 

District 
Todd Green 

Superintendent of Schools 
315-346-1211 Ext: 500             

tgreen@brcsd.org 
 

Dianna Bush 
Secretary to the Superintendent/District Clerk 

315-346-1211 Ext. 500 
dbush@brcsd.org  

 
Ryan Lehman 

School Safety Officer 
315-346-1211 Ext. 611 

rlehman@brcsd.org  
 
 
 

Business Department 

Ronald Rockwood 
Business Manager 

315-346-1211 Ext. 507 
rrockwood@brcsd.org 

 
Haleigh Campeau 

Accounts Payable Clerk 
315-346-1211 Ext. 505 
hcampeau@brcsd.org 

Tracy Walseman 
Payroll Clerk 

315-346-1211 Ext. 504 
twalseman@brcsd.org 
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Elementary 
 

Dr. Kimberly Lyman-Wright 
Elementary Principal 

315-346-1211 Ext. 510 
klwright@brcsd.org 

 
Sheila Neddo 

Elementary Secretary 
315-346-1211 Ext. 510 

SNeddo@brcsd.org 
 
 
 

Pre-K 

Ashlee Haas 
ahaas@brcsd.org  

Nicole Eaton 
neaton@brcsd.org  

 
Kindergarten 

Amy Farney 
Kindergarten 

AFarney@brcsd.org 
 

Brenda Buell 
Kindergarten 

BBuell@brcsd.org 
 
 
 

Heather Reed 
Kindergarten 

HReed@brcsd.org 
 

Susan Rice 
Kindergarten 

susanrice@brcsd.org 
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1st Grade 

Melanie Marriott 
Grade 1 

MMarriott@brcsd.org 
 

Liana Mahoney 
Grade 1 

LMahoney@brcsd.org 
 

 

Kerrigan Rodriguez 
Grade 1 

krodriguez@brcsd.org  
 

Shellie Zehr 
Grade 1 

315-346-1211 Ext 107 
SZehr@brcsd.org 

 

 
2nd Grade 

Barbara Boliver 
Grade 2 

Bboliver@brcsd.org 
 

Tracy Sitko-Farney 
Grade 2 

TSFarney@brcsd.org 
 
 

                         Laura Vigliotti 
Grade 2 

LVigliotti@brcsd.org 
 

Kiersten Lehman 
Grade 2 

klehman@brcsd.org  

 
 

 
3rd Grade 

Valley Boliver 
Grade 3 

VBoliver@brcsd.org 
 

Nicole Dickinson 
Grade 3 

NDickinson@brcsd.org 
 

Emily O’Brien 
Grade 3 

Eobrien@brcsd.org 
 

Shauna R. Rice 
Grade 3 

srrice@brcsd.org 
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4th Grade 

Michaela Rice 
Grade 4 

mqrice@brcsd.org 
 

Rebecca Greaud 
Grade 4 

rgreaud@brcsd.org 
 

Joseph Vigliotti 
Grade 4 

JVigliotti@brcsd.org 
 

 
 

5th Grade 

Ciera Wodka 
Grade 5 

cwodka@brcsd.org 
 

Shauna C. Rice 
Grade 5 

srice@brcsd.org 

Kathryn Olmstead 
Grade 5 

kolmstead@brcsd.org 
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Elementary Special Areas 

Gretchen Anderson 
K-5 Special Education 
ganderson@brcsd.org 

 
Kristy Beller 

Title I Reading K-2 
KBeller@brcsd.org 

 
Liza Pominville  
3-5 Multi Age 

lpominville@brcsd.org 
 

Sarah Higby 
Title I Reading 3-5 
shigby@brcsd.org 

 
Christine Lee 

Occupational Therapist 
ChrisLee@brcsd.org 

 
Britney McHugh 

3-5 AIS 
bmchugh@brcsd.org 

 
Erin Davoy 

Home School Coordinator 
315-346-1211 Ext. 543 

edavoy@brcsd.org 
 

Alesa Bernat 
Speech Pathologist 
abernat@brcsd.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Nicole Kuhl 
Physical Education 
nkuhl@brcsd.org 

 
Zachary Lehman 

Physical Education 
ZLehman@brcsd.org 

 
Jennifer Wright 

Art K-5 
jwright@brcsd.org 

 
Renee Vanderlan 

Speech 
rvanderlan@brcsd.org 

 
Caryl Petrus 

Physical Therapist  
cpetrus@brcsd.org 

 
Tamara Fidler 

Music 
tfidler@brcsd.org 

 
 

William Shambo 
ELL Teacher 

wshambo@brcsd.org  
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Morgan Felker 
School Social Worker 

315-346-1211 Ext. 320 
mfelker@brcsd.org 

 
Amanda Gingerich 

K-2 Special Education 
agingerich@brcsd.org 

 
Delaney VanNest 

School Social Worker 
315-346-1211 Ext. 318 
dvannest@brcsd.org  

                        Paula Batuyong 
K-2 AIS 

pbatuyong@brcsd.org 
 

Matthew Olmstead 
School Counselor 

315-346-1211 Ext. 544 
molmstead@brcsd.org 

  

 

Middle School 
Daniel Rains 

Middle and High School Principal  
315-346-1211 Ext. 530 

drains@brcsd.org 
 

Delaney Escudero 
High School Secretary 
315-346-1211 Ext. 530 
descudero@brcsd.org  

 
Thomas Dunckel 

Middle and High School Assistant Principal 
315-346-1211 Ext. 520 

tdunckel@brcsd.org 
 

Cassi VanTassel 
Middle School Secretary 
315-346-1211 Ext. 520 
cvantassel@brcsd.org  
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Grade 6 

Sarah Thisse 
English 6 

sthisse@brcsd.org 
 

Rachel Epstein 
Science 6 

repstein@brcsd.org 
 

Christopher Roggie 
Social Studies 6 

croggie@brcsd.org 
 

Lynn Herzig 
Math 6 

lherzig@brcsd.org  

 
Grade 7/8 

Anne Davis 
English 7  

ADavis@brcsd.org 
 

Mckayla West 
English 8 

mwest@brcsd.org 
 
 

Rachel Epstein 
Science 7  

repstein@brcsd.org 
 

Alexandra Davis 
Math 7  

aldavis@brcsd.org 
 

Lynsey Buckingham  
Math 8 

lbuckingham@brcsd.org 
 

 
Emily Bingen 

Social Studies 7  
ebingen@brcsd.org 
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High School 
Daniel Rains 

Middle and High School Principal  
315-346-1211 Ext. 530 

drains@brcsd.org 
 

Delaney Escudero 
High School Secretary 
315-346-1211 Ext. 530 
descudero@brcsd.org  

 
 

Thomas Dunckel 
Middle and High School Assistant Principal 

315-346-1211 Ext. 520 
tdunckel@brcsd.org 

 
Cassi VanTassel 

Middle School Secretary 
315-346-1211 Ext. 520 
cvantassel@brcsd.org  
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High School English 

Mckayla West 
English 

mwest@brcsd.org 
 

Emily Mayer 
 English 

EMayer@brcsd.org 

Carrie Montague-Barrett 
English 

cbarrett@brcsd.org 
 

 
High School Math 

Tina Becker 
Mathematics 

TBecker@brcsd.org 
 

Kelley Hawksley 
Mathematics 

KHawksley@brcsd.org 

Lynsey Buckingham  
Mathematics  

lbuckingham@brcsd.org 

 
High School Science 

Jaime Gates 
Earth Science 

jgates@brcsd.org 
 

Timothy Freed 
Chemistry 

TFreed@brcsd.org 

Julia Frank 
Biology/Environmental Science 

jfrank@brcsd.org 
 

Catherine Yancey 
Physics 

CYancey@brcsd.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

High School Social Studies 
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Camden Smith 
Global/Government 
csmith@brcsd.org  

 
Renee Moser 
Social Studies 

315-346-1211 Ext. 162 
RMoser@brcsd.org 

Tyler Widrick 
Social Studies 

315-346-1211 Ext. 165 
twidrick@brcsd.org 

 

 
High School Art 

Donald Moser 
Art 

315-346-1211 Ext. 208 
DMoser@brcsd.org 

 
Agriculture 

Tara Taylor 
Agriculture 

ttaylor@brcsd.org 

 

 
Middle/High School Foreign Language 

Carolyn Marolf 
Spanish  

CMarolf@brcsd.org 
 

Angela Lyndaker 
Spanish 

alyndaker@brcsd.org 

 
 

Middle/High School Health/Consumer Sciences 

Aaron Ingersoll 
Health 

aingersoll@brcsd.org 

Linda Birchenough 
Family and Consumer Science 

lbirchenough@brcsd.org 
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Elementary/Middle/High School Libraries 

Madyson Lucas 
MS/HS Library Aide 
mlucas@brcsd.org 

 
Lisa Ritz 

Elementary Library Aide 
lritz@brcsd.org 

 

Beverly Perry 
Librarian 

bperry@brcsd.org 
 

 
Middle/High School Music 

Matthew McGrath 
Instrumental Music 

mmcgrath@brcsd.org 
 

Kendra Virkler 
Choral 

KVirkler@brcsd.org 

Tamara Fidler  
Instrumental Music 
tfidler@brcsd.org 

 
 

 
Athletic Director 

 
Michael Kogut 

Athletic Director 
315-346-1211 Ext. 370 

mkogut@brcsd.org  
 

 
Middle/High School Physical Education 

Tracy Adams 
Physical Education 
TAdams@brcsd.org 

 
 

Matthew Lyndaker 
Physical Education 

MLyndaker@brcsd.org 
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Middle/High School Resource/Special Education 

Daniel Mayer 
Special Education 
dmayer@brcsd.org 

 
Jean St. Croix 

Special Education 12:1:1 
jstcroix@brcsd.org 

 
 

Jonna Burns 
Special Education 
jburns@brcsd.org  

Caree Turck 
Resource Room 

cturck@brcsd.org 
 

Tracy VanNest 
Resource Room 

tvannest@brcsd.org 
 
 

Sarah Lyndaker 
Special Education 

slyndaker@brcsd.org  
 
 

 
 

Middle/High School Technology Education 

Tara Taylor 
CTE/Business/Agriculture 

ttaylor@brcsd.org 

Marcus Bush 
Technology 

MBush@brcsd.org 
 

 
Nurses Office 

Carrie Walseman 
Registered Nurse 

315-346-1211 Ext. 602 
cwalseman@brcsd.org 

Hope Graves 
Registered Nurse 

315-346-1211 Ext. 601 
hgraves@brcsd.org  

 
CSE Department 

Eliza Boliver 
School Psychologist/CSE Director 

315-346-1211 Ext. 551 
EBoliver@brcsd.org 

 
 

Michele Moore 
Secretary  

315-346-1211 Ext. 550 
mmoore@brcsd.org 
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Guidance Office 

Lindsey Lane 
Secretary 

315-346-1211 Ext. 540 
llane@brcsd.org 

Alex Barrett 
HS Guidance Counselor 
315-346-1211 Ext. 541 

ABarrett@brcsd.org 
 

Erin Monnat 
MS Guidance Counselor 
315-346-1211 Ext. 542 
emonnat@brcsd.org 

Attendance Office 

Jerilyn Moshier 
Attendance Clerk 

315-346-1211 Ext. 545 
jmoshier@brcsd.org 

Megan Roes 
Secretary 

315-346-1211 Ext. 552 
mroes@brcsd.org 

 
Information Technology 

Joseph Virkler 
Computer Resources Manager 

315-346-1211 Ext. 580 
jvirkler@brcsd.org 

Kyle Steiner 
Information Technology Support Assistant 

315-346-1211 Ext. 581 
ksteiner@brcsd.org 
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Teaching Assistants 

                         Katina Aucter 
Teaching Assistant 
KAucter@brcsd.org 

 
Emalee Cardinal 

Teaching Assistant 
ecardinal@brcsd.org 

 
Bobbi Jo Dohrn 

Teaching Assistant 
bdohrn@brcsd.org 

 
Hannah Gyore 

Teaching Assistant 
hgyore@brcsd.org 

 
Janice Lehman 

Teaching Assistant 
jlehman@brcsd.org 

 
Tisha Dugger 

Teaching Assistant 
tdugger@brcsd.org  

 
Tracie Getman 

Teaching Assistant 
tgetman@brcsd.org  

 
Shauneen Stevens 
Teaching Assistant 

sstevens@brcsd.org 
 

Amy Birchenough 
Teaching Assistant 

abirchenough@brcsd.org  
 
 

Amy Purcell 
Teaching Assistant 
apurcell@brcsd.org 

 
Jennifer Grunert 

Teaching Assistant 
jgrunert@brcsd.org 

 
 

Sandra Terry 
Teaching Assistant 
sterry@brcsd.org 

 
 

Cindy Ward 
Teaching Assistant 
cward@brcsd.org 

 
Rebecca Barbarito 
Teaching Assistant 

rschneider@brcsd.org 
 

Shannon Weeks 
Teaching Assistant 
sweeks@brcsd.org  

 
Karen Hill 

Teaching Assistant 
khill@brcsd.org  
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Teacher Aide/Monitors 

 



Lyanee Brasie 
Teacher Aide 

lbrasie@brcsd.org 
 

Michelle Michael 
Teacher Aide 

mmichael@brcsd.org 
 

Jessica Chartrand 
Teacher Aide 

jchartrand@brcsd.org 
 

Mikayla Ferguson 
Monitor 

mferguson@brcsd.org 
 

 
Jennifer Gyore 
Teacher Aide 

jgyore@brcsd.org 
 

Ginger Halko 
Monitor/Teacher Aide 

ghalko@brcsd.org 
 

Melissa Hirschey 
Teacher Aide 

mhirschey@brcsd.org 
 

Madyson Lucas 
Teacher Aide 

mlucas@brcsd.org 
 

Wendy MacCue 
Teacher Aide 

wmaccue@brcsd.org 
 

Angelique Cassagnol 
Teacher Aide 

acassagnol@brcsd.org 
 

Cassie Tuttle 
Teacher Aide 

ctuttle@brcsd.org  

Joann Miller 
Teacher Aide 

jmiller@brcsd.org 
 

Karri Miller 
Teacher Aide 

kmiller@brcsd.org 
 

Leslie Moser 
Monitor/Laundry 

lmoser@brcsd.org 
 

Lynn Petzoldt 
Cafeteria Monitor 

lynnpetzoldt@brcsd.org 
 

Dora Potter 
Teacher Aide 

dpotter@brcsd.org 
 

Julie Reape 
Teacher Aide 

jreape@brcsd.org 
 

Lisa Ritz 
Teacher Aide 

lritz@brcsd.org 
 

Courtney Steiner 
Teacher Aide 

csteiner@brcsd.org 
 

Dora Stevens 
Teacher Aide 

dstevens@brcsd.org 
 

Nicole Walseman 
Teacher Aide 

nwalseman@brcsd.org 
 

Samantha Zehr 
Teacher Aide 

sszehr@brcsd.org 
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Christina Widrick 

Teacher Aide 
chwidrick@brcsd.org 

 
Heather Shue 

Monitor/Teacher Aide 
hshue@brcsd.org   

 
Mariah Lyndaker 

Teacher Aide 
mllyndaker@brcsd.org  

 
Chanelle Rice 
Teacher Aide 

crice@brcsd.org  
 

Destiny Albertson 
Teacher Aide 

dalbertson@brcsd.org  
 

Renee Kohler 
Teacher Aide 

rkohler@brcsd.org  
 

Evan Lashbrooks 
Teacher Aide 

elashbrooks@brcsd.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Melissa Lane 
Teacher Aide 

mlane@brcsd.org  
 

Julia Stoffle 
Transportation Aide 
jstoffle@brcsd.org  

  
Lisa Spina 

Teacher Aide 
lspina@brcsd.org  

 
Aspen Fitzgerald 

Teacher Aide 
afitzgerald@brcsd.org  

 
Chelsea Cowan 

Monitor/Teacher Aide 
ccowan@brcsd.org 

 
Crista Gardner 
Teacher Aide 

cgardner@brcsd.org  
 

Mallory Flynn 
Teacher Aide 

mflynn@brcsd.org  
 

Maria Rice 
Teacher Aide 

mrice@brcsd.org  

 
Food Service 

 
Heather Karelys 

Food Services Manager 
315-346-1211 Ext 560 
hkarelus@brcsd.org 
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Miranda Fulin 
Food Service Worker/Cashier 

RBrown@brcsd.org 
 

Valerie Keefer 
Cook 

vkeefer@brcsd.org 
 

Dixie Lehman 
Food Service Worker/Cashier 

dlehman@brcsd.org 
 

Lynette Monnat 
Food Service Worker 
Assistant Cook/Baker 
lmonnat@brcsd.org 

 
Amanda Brasie 

Food Service Worker 
abrasie@brcsd.org 

 
Maria Campbell 

Food Service Worker 
mcampbell@brcsd.org  

 
Sharon Peters 

Food Service Worker 
SPeters@brcsd.org 

 

    Colleen Edick 
Food Service Worker 

cedick@brcsd.org 
 

Debra Roggie 
Food Service Worker 
droggie@brcsd.org 

 
Penny Merry 

Food Service Worker 
pmerry@brcsd.org 

 
Laura VanCour 

Food Service Worker 
LVancour@brcsd.org 

 
Kimberly Zehr 

Food Service Worker/Baker 
kzehr@brcsd.org 

 
Tara Lyndaker 

Food Service Worker 
tlyndaker@brcsd.org  

 
Lilie Mattimore 

Food Service Worker 
lmattimore@brcsd.org  

 
 

 

  

 
Buildings and Grounds 

 
Lloyd Richardson 

Supervisor 
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315-346-1211 Ext. 570 
LRichardson@brcsd.org 

 
Mindy Roggie  

Secretary for Buildings/Grounds & Transportation 
315-346-1211 Ext. 570 

mroggie@brcsd.org 
 

Joseph Andre 
Custodian 

joeandre@brcsd.org 
 
 

Matthew Andre 
Cleaner 

MAndre@brcsd.org 
 

Lisa Proulx 
Cleaner 

lproulx@brcsd.org  
 

Todd Grunert 
Custodian 

tgrunert@brcsd.org 
 

William Perkins 
Cleaner 

wperkins@brcsd.org  
 

Isaac Boliver 
Cleaner 

iboliver@brcsd.org  
 

Kalee Marolf 
Cleaner 

kmarolf@brcsd.org 
 

 
Christopher Lane 

Cleaner 
clane@brcsd.org   

 
Rodney Stevens 

Cleaner 
rstevens@brcsd.org 

 
Ricky Zehr 
Custodian 

rzehr@brcsd.org 
 

William Zehr 
Custodian 

wzehr@brcsd.org 
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Transportation 
Melissa Kenealy  

Transportation Supervisor 
315-346-1112 

mkenealy@brcsd.org 
 

Mindy Roggie 
Transportation Secretary 
315-346-1211 Ext. 570 

mroggie@brcsd.org  

Isaac Gingerich 
Mechanic/Bus Driver 
igingerich@brcsd.org 

 
Stacey Ebersol 

Bus Driver 
sebersol@brcsd.org 

 
Andrew Krusper 

Bus Driver/Mechanic 
ajkrusper@brcsd.org 

 
Terance Mostyn 

Bus Driver 
tmostyn@brcsd.org  

 
Kyle Widrick 
Bus Driver 

kwidrick@brcsd.org  
 

Dennis Halko 
Bus Driver 

dhalko@brcsd.org 
 

Colleen Bush 
Bus Driver 

cbush@brcsd.org 

Mark Hills 
Bus Driver 

mhills@brcsd.org 
 

Dawn Jackson 
Bus Driver 

DJackson@brcsd.org 
 

William Meyer 
Bus Driver 

wmeyer@brcsd.org 
 

Richard Tabolt 
Bus Driver 

RTabolt@brcsd.org 
 

Laura VanCour 
Bus Driver 

LVancour@brcsd.org 
 

Randy Widrick 
Bus Driver 

rwidrick@brcsd.org 
 

Vern Zehr 
Bus Driver 

VZehr@brcsd.org 

 

mailto:mkenealy@brcsd.org
mailto:mroggie@brcsd.org
mailto:igingerich@brcsd.org
mailto:sebersol@brcsd.org
mailto:pnorzt@brcsd.org
mailto:tmostyn@brcsd.org
mailto:kwidrick@brcsd.org
mailto:dhalko@brcsd.org
mailto:cbush@brcsd.org
mailto:mhills@brcsd.org
mailto:DJackson@brcsd.org
mailto:wmeyer@brcsd.org
mailto:RTabolt@brcsd.org
mailto:LVancour@brcsd.org
mailto:rwidrick@brcsd.org
mailto:VZehr@brcsd.org


 
Amanda Krusper 

Bus Driver 
akrusper@brcsd.org  

 
 

 
 

 

 

mailto:akrusper@brcsd.org

	Elementary 
	Middle School 
	 
	 
	High School 

